

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4369/2005

PURSHOTTAM LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 20/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the application for substitution before the Learned Registrar (Judl.) as the said

application is defective and un-registered.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj